Incident Number

ACCIDENTS - 9TH ST - HURON ST
01-01-2018 - 12-28-23

Call Date/Time Incident Type

Location

2023-00016430
2023-00007479
2023-00002427
2022-00015116
2022-00014464
2021-00017121
2020-00009499
2018-00017452
2018-00013805

11/30/2023 22:33 ACCIDENT - INJURY
6/3/2023 22:10 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
2/25/2023 0:10 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
11/20/2022 7:33 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
11/6/2022 6:24 ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN
12/16/2021 19:00 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
7/13/2020 9:57 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
11/28/2018 8:54 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
9/17/2018 21:06 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

800 N 9TH ST blk, MANITOWOC

824 N 9TH ST, MANITOWOC

N 9TH ST / HURON ST, MANITOWOC
823 N 9TH ST, MANITOWOC

823 N 9TH ST, MANITOWOC

900 N 9TH ST BLK, MANITOWOC
834 N 9TH ST, MANITOWOC

N 9TH ST / HURON ST, MANITOWOC
800 N 9TH ST blk, MANITOWOC

Cause

owl

Unsafe Backing

Too Fast for Conditions
Too Fast for Conditions
Too Fast for Conditions
owl

Unsafe Backing
Unknown-self reported
Inattentive Driving



	800 - 900 N 9TH ST - 01-01-2018

