ACCIDENTS - 9TH ST - HURON ST 01-01-2018 - 12-28-23

Incident Number	Call Date/Time	Incident Type	Location	Cause
2023-00016430	11/30/2023 22:33	ACCIDENT - INJURY	800 N 9TH ST blk, MANITOWOC	OWI
2023-00007479	6/3/2023 22:10	ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	824 N 9TH ST, MANITOWOC	Unsafe Backing
2023-00002427	2/25/2023 0:10	ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	N 9TH ST / HURON ST, MANITOWOC	Too Fast for Conditions
2022-00015116	11/20/2022 7:33	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	823 N 9TH ST, MANITOWOC	Too Fast for Conditions
2022-00014464	11/6/2022 6:24	ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN	823 N 9TH ST, MANITOWOC	Too Fast for Conditions
2021-00017121	12/16/2021 19:00	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 N 9TH ST BLK, MANITOWOC	OWI
2020-00009499	7/13/2020 9:57	ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE	834 N 9TH ST, MANITOWOC	Unsafe Backing
2018-00017452	11/28/2018 8:54	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	N 9TH ST / HURON ST, MANITOWOC	Unknown-self reported
2018-00013805	9/17/2018 21:06	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	800 N 9TH ST blk, MANITOWOC	Inattentive Driving